


BAR BITES

Beef Sliders (3 pcs) Ll Laksa Popcorn Chicken 14
" (rass-fed Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Tomato, " Laksa Mayonnaise Dip
Lettuce, Gherkin, Tartar Sauce
Truffle Fries (v) 1
IIE Loaded Beef Nachos n Parmesan
" Beef Ragu, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Black Olives, Jalapeno,
Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce Hﬁ Harry’s Spiced Fries V) 10
" Jalapeno Cheese Dip
Amigos' Nachos (v) 14
(Guacamole, Sour Cream, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Tomato Salsa, Classic Fries ) 9
(heese Sauce Mayonnaise
Beer Battered Prawns (6 pcs) 16 Charred Edamame () 10
Lemon Wedge, Tartar Sauce Harry's Spices
l"'ﬁ Harry’s Slgnature ngs (6pcs) 16 Mini Charcuterie (Serves 1pax) 8
Harry's Spices (hambost Rosette a French Salami*, Serrano Ham*, Olives,
Dressed Arugula, Parmesan, Crackers *contains pork
l'ﬁ Chicken Quesadillas (4 pcs) 16
" Olives, Mozzarella, Jalapeno, Onions, Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce

Veggie Quesadillas (4 pcs) (V) 14
Olives, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, Tomato Salsa,

(Cheese Sauce

Fried Octopus 15

Octopus Tentacles, Tartar Sauce

Chicken Satay (6 pcs) 15

Prawn Crackers, Onions, Cucumber, Spicy Peanut Sauce

Pork, Thyme & Garlic Sausage 15

Sauerkraut, Mustard

FOR SHARING ot

Harry's 7 Wonders 49

Harry's Signature Wings, Fried Octopus, Laksa Popcorn Chicken,
Pork, Thyme & Garlic Sausage, Edamame, Chicken Satay,
(lassic Fries

OB Favourites (V) Vegetarian
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Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only. Mrafs




MAINS

Argentinian Rib Eye 36
Dressed Salad, Classic Fries, Spicy Steak Sauce
Indo-Ribs” 35

Kicap Manis Glazed Sweet & Sticky Pork Ribs, Cucumber & Carrot Pickles,
Dressed Salad, Fine Beans, Classic Fries *contains pork

Harry's Jazz Burger - Remastered 26
(rass-fed Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Bacon*, Lettuce, Tomato,

Cheddar Cheese, Mushrooms, Classic Fries, Dressed Salad,

Jalapeno Cheese Sauce, Tartar Sauce *contains pork

Pan Seared Salmon 26
Steamed Green Vegetables, Brown Rice, Pesto, Lemon
Drunken Fish & Chips 25

Beer Battered White Fish, Lemon Wedge, Mushy Peas,
(lassic Fries, Tartar Sauce

Crispy Panko Chicken Burger 24
Chicken Thigh, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled Cucumber, Dressed Salad,
Ginger & Spring Onion Mayonnaise, Classic Fries

The King Burger (V) 24
King Oyster Mushrooms Glazed in Balsamic & Honey, Dressed Salad,
Bellpeppers, Zuchinni, Eggplant, Lettuce, Tomato, Sunnyside Up Eqg,
(Cheddar Cheese, Classic Fries, Basil Pesto Mayonnaise

Roasted Rosemary Chicken 23
Half Chicken, Roasted Sweet Potatoes, Steamed Green Vegetables,
(lassic Fries, Chimichurri, Brown Sauce

il Favourites (V) Vegetarian

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

SALADS

Harry's Quinoa (v) 19
Mixed Salad, Broccoli, Green Beans, Sugar Snap Peas,

Roasted Sweet Potato, Boiled Ega, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Mixed Seeds, Feta, Balsamic Dressing

Classic Caesar 7
Baby Romaine Lettuce, Bacon*, Cherry Tomatoes, Boiled Eqg,
Croutons, Parmesan *contains pork (\/egetarian option available)

Add Ons - $4 each
Pan-fried Chicken Fillet/ Sauteed Tiger Prawns

s




PIZZAS

Rocket Ham
" Serrano Ham*, Dressed Arugula, Mozzarella, Parmesan
*contains pork
The 'Pep’
Spicy Pepperoni*, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella
*contains pork
l"ﬁ Truffle Shrooms (V)
" Mixed Truffled Mushrooms, Mozzarella
Veggie Lover (V)

Oven Roasted Eggplants, Zuchinni, Bellpeppers, Onions, Olives,

Fresh Basil, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan

Classic Marg (v)

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

YOUNG ONES

Age 12 and below

Miniature Burgers (2 pcs)
Grass-fed Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheddar,
French Fries, Tartar Sauce

Chips First, Then Fish

Battered White Fish, French Fries, Tartar Sauce

Kid's Spaghetti

15

14

% 13
Tomato Minced Beef Ragu alla Bolognese, Parmesan

< .

OB Favourites (V) Vegetarian

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.
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PASTAS

Surfer's Aglio Olio
Spaghetti with Tiger Prawns, Seaweed, Furikake, Garlic,
Freshly Cut Chili

Salmon & Pesto
Spaghetti with Basil Pesto, Pan Seared Salmon, Parmesan,
Pinenuts, Cherry Tomatoes

Seafood Spaghettini ‘Mee Goreng'
Singapore Style Fried Noodles, Fried Octopus, Tiger Prawns,
White Fish Fillet

Wild Mushroom & Bacon

Spaghetti with Parmesan Cream

Greens with Pesto (v)
Spaghetti with Green Beans, Broccoli, Sugar Snap Peas, Pinenuts,
Pesto, Parmesan

(lassic Beef Bolognese

Spaghetti with Homemade Wagyu Beef Bolognese Sauce,
Baby Spinach, Sugar Snap Peas, Parmesan

DESSERTS

Dessert of the Day
Ask us for Today's Special

25

24

24

24

23

22

10

awr\a‘/s







DRAUGHTBEER .

Tiger 5.0%
Heineken 5.0%
Guinness 42%
Kirin 46%
Harry's Premium Lager 3.8%

BEER SO GOOD...
YOU WON'T MISS
THE ALCOHOL"

BIG DROP
BREWING' CO.

BOTTLED BEER .

Big Drop Paradiso Citra IPA can) — 05%

Heineken 0.0 05%
@ Carlsberg Danish Pilsner 5.0%
@ Poretti 48%
Carlsberg Smooth Draught 48%

(@ Sapporo 50%
@ Somershy 45%

@ Brooklyn Pilsner 46%
Corona 40%
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 45%

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

330ml

L
12
12
13
14

500ml

15
16
7
16
7

COCKTAILS
@ Calamansi Shiso

Orientalist Gunpowder Gin, Shiso Umeshu, Yuzu Juice, Tonic, Soda

Bloody Harry's
Orientalist Origins Vodka, Mezcal, Lemon Juice, Pickle Juice, Gochujang,
Tomato Juice, Bitters

@ Harry's Negroni

Orientalist Gunpowder Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica Formula,
Dolin Rouge, Bitters

@ Laksa Gimlet
Orientalist Gunpowder Gin, Izarra Vert, Maraschino Liqueur, Lime Juice,

Chilli Tincture, Laksa Leaves

Singapore Sling
Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, D.0.M. Bénédictine, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine

(@D Summer Martini

Orientalist Origins Vodka, Passionfruit Purée, Mango Liqueur, Yuzu Juice

MOCKTAILS sy s

@ Cranberry Cosmo Spritzer

Jukes 8, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Soda

@ Jukes & Tonic

Jukes 6, Tonic, Lime

@ Paloma Fizz

Jukes 1, Grapefruit Soda, Lemon, Grapefruit Slice

@ Spritz Herbal

Jukes 8, Orange Juice, Soda, Bitters, Rosemary
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WHITE -

(@D Félix Solis Mucho Mas Blanco N.V. spin 16
(Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc new zealand 7

@ Glenbrook Chardonnay united States
@ Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio itay

Dr. Hermann Erdener Treppchen
Riesling Kabinett cermany

ROSE

Marrenon Petula RoSé France 7
SPARKLING
Villa Degli OImi Corte dei Rovi Prosecco 16

Spumante Extra Dry itay

CHAMPAGNE

@ R.H. Coutier Cuvée Tradition Brut Champagne
Grand Cru 'Ambonnay' N.V, france

RED

Oyster Bay Merlot New zealand 17
@ Silk & Spice Red Blend portugal 18

Syrah, Baga, Alicante Bouschet, Touriga Nacional

@ Astrale Rosso N.V. italy

Merlot, Nero d'Avola, Montepulciano, Primitivo

@ Arling Blaze Hope Dies Last Proprietary Red united States

(abernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Zinfandel

@ Amayna Pinot Noir chiie

Double  Bottle

29 70

31 15
18
88
98

31 15

29 74

128

31 15
33 80

88
98
108

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.




VODKA

Absolut Blue
Orientalist Origins
Grey Goose
Belvedere Pure

GIN

Malfy Original
Orientalist Gunpowder
Tanqueray London Dry
Monkey 47

Hendricks

Havana Club 3 Yrs
Havana Club 7 Yrs Afiejo

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Don Julio Blanco
Codigo 1530 Mezcal Ancestral
Codigo 1530 Blanco

Single

14
15
16
17

14
15
15
16
7

14
16

16
17
17

Double  Bottle

26
28
30
32

158
168
188
198

178
178
188
198
198

168
188

178
218
238

BOURBON

Jim Beam White
Jack Daniels

COGNAC
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

WHlSKY (BLENDED)
Chivas 12 Yrs

Jameson Irish

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 18 Yrs

WH'SKY (SINGLE MALT)
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs

Balvenie 12 Yrs

The Macallan Sherry 0ak 12 Yrs
Glenlivet 15 Yrs

Glenlivet 18 Yrs

Single

14
15
16
17

18
18
20
20
22

Double

28
30

32
44

Bottle

168
178

238
448

168
188
198
228

208
208
258
288
388

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.




BOTTLED WATER

Acqua Panna Mineral Water 7
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 1
SOFT DRINKS
Coke 6
Coke Zero 6
Sprite 6
Ginger Ale 6 ; spmoe
Soda 6 weenee
Tonic 6
JUICES
Apple / Cranberry 6
Lme/ 0range/ Pneapol ®  (OLD BREW TEAucemio
Red Bull Regular 9 Chamomile Dream with Apple 9
Red Bull Sugarfree 9 Earl Grey Lavender with Strawberry 9
Osmanthus Sencha with Passionfruit 9
Pearl of the Orient with Lychee 9
HOT TEA by GRYPHON
British Breakfast / Chamomile Dream 7
. Earl Grey Lavender / Marrekesh Mint 1
r,mt"qr -~ Osmanthus Sencha 1
il E::-’ﬂilfﬂ_'- iy COFFEE
e AL o g .
¥ T Cappuccino 6
Espresso 6
Latte 6
Long Black 6
Double Espresso 1
Iced Coffee 7

NUTRI-GRADE

\
Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. A B RG D Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice) oy
Photos are for illustration purposes only.



